MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

(¢) Renovation of Garrett Hall

(d) Planning and preparation
of preliminary plans and
specifications for Faculty
Office Building ......cccceevvueen

(e) Equipment for Fine Arts
and Classroom Buildings....

(f)  Construction of a Maintenance
Building:

Construction .....ccceeeveeeens
Site improvements ..........

(g) Planning and preparation
of detailed plans and speci-
fications for construction
of a Physical Education
Building including swim-
Ming pool ...ccceeevvcvvrnivinneeneans

- (H) Expansion of electrical dis-
tribution system and in-
stallation of Central fire
alarm system ........cccooeeeeene

20,000

6,000

181,000

462,000
82,000

98,000

65,000

Total Frostburg State College ..........

(5) Morgan State College:

(a) Expansion of electrical
distribution system ............

(b) Final stage of campus de-
velopment ....cceeeeiiiiiiiinnns

(c) To supplement the appro-
priation for “Construction
of a new Library Building,
including utilities and air
conditioning,” as shown on
page 643 of the Acts of
1968; so much as reads
“Contingent upon and sup-
plementary to federal funds
being made available to
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60,000

1;873;000
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